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Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 30,388

7,136

470

1,755

21,027

16,085

3,854

292

933

11,006

14,303

3,282

178

822
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Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	April	19,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


